              炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
Revision Date :  2023 / 07 / 03
APPROVAL SHEET
Product Name : Metal Film Leaded Precision Resistor
Part No.           : TMC
Description     : Size 0318~1550
   炬鹿科技有限公司

     — Superior electrical TCR performances narrowed to ±5 ppm/°C.
     — Epoxy coating, precision metal film, Lead (Pb)-free and RoHS  compliant.
◼ Part Number Explanation
Final Milestone Date
Checkpoint
TMC 0623 1001 A C
Size
(Inch)
0318
0623
0932
1145
1550
Resistance
R100：0.1Ω
0010：1Ω
1000：100Ω
2201：2K2Ω
1001：1KΩ
1004：1MΩ
TCR
(PPM / ℃)
S：± 5
B：± 10
N：± 15
C：± 25
D：± 50
E：± 100
O：Special
V
Power
Rating
Standard
R：3W
S：2W
T：1W
U：1/2W
V：1/4W
F：3/5W
G：2/5W
W：1/8W
Product
Type
Metal Film
Leaded
Precision
Resistor
Packaging
A：Ammo
B：Bulk
T：Taped &
Reeled
B
Tolerance
A：± 0.05%
B：± 0.1%
C：± 0.25%
D：±0.5%
F：±1%
S
Functional
S: Standard
              炬鹿科技有限公司
RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
www.rideetech.com                                                                                                               RIDEE TECH COMPANY LIMITED
◼ Standard Electrical Specifications